Adnnssion Recerpt

|GROUP CODE - 316
|SUBJECT - PHILOSOPHY

Application No: 230910215203
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Admission Receipt

Name ANURIMA GHOSH

CU Registration Number  041-1211-0153-20
Father Name ARABINDA GHOSH Mather Name - RINA GHOSH
Course. M A /M SciEconomics Archeology and Museology) /MCOM!/ Integrated BLiblsc-MLibise

Pnase 2 Parl A

Selected As  UR

FEES STRUCTURE

(For admission to PG Courses in the University Departments)

https: admission.caluniv-ucsta net regsratiue counsclling

Mobile No. - 6201956963

Studerit Calegory GENERAL

receipt Y9076

Instiution SELECTED FOR: CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY

Payable Amount 1154 00

Charges For Admission | Fees for Indian Students

Fees for Foreign Students _;_

Tuition fees
~_ Admission fees

Rs. 600/- (JULY TO DECEMBER 2023)
Rs. 100/- Fees Waived

US.$ 500/- per semester
Rs. 100/- Fees Waived

~ Game fees ~Rs. 10/- per year

Rs. 10/- per year

Union fees

Rs. 10/- per year

Rs_10/- per year

Magazine fees Rs. 10/- per year

__Rs_._ 10/-peryear 1

Student Aid fund

Rs. 10/- per year

“Rs. 10/- per year |

— Student health fees Rs. 4/- per year

Rs 4/- per year

{ Library fees Rs_400/- for 2 years

Rs. 400/- for 2 years

Rs. 50/-
___Rs. 50/~(Per transfer)

__|dentity Card fee
| Course Transfer fee(Ifany) |
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Rs. 50/-(Per transfer)

10102025, 2116



10/10/23, 6:29 PM

Payment Id / Receipt No: RP2023030439

RP2023030439

CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY
(A State University)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA, 87/1, COLLEGE STREET, KOLKATA, KOLKATA, 700073

Name; SNEHA DEBNATH
Registration No: 041-1214-0156-20
Application No: 230904205549
Subject: PHILOSOPHY

Seat Calegory; OBC-B

ME

ECEIPT

Date: 10-10-2023 17.28:38

Part; A
Phase: 2
Particulars Amount
Charges for Admission 1194.00
TOTAL ¥ 1194.00

Rupees: One Thousand One Hundred And Ninety Four Rupees Only

Merchant Transaction Identifier. YPMP2106856532

This is a computer generated receipt hence no signature is required
** PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT THE PRINT OUT IN THE UNIVERSITY. YOU MAY KEEP IT FOR

FUTURE REFERENCE ONLY.

hitps://admission.caluniv-ucsta. net/registration/receipt 7id=30439
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